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YemnioHaTt U-21
2018/19 20-n Typ, MaTy Ne118

CyboTa, 02.03.2019, 12:30, "Cokin", Jibis. -1°C. Inagadi: 200

«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB

3anepenko AHTOH
®epeubkuin Aptem
ApameHKo OnekcaHap
CtenaHuyyk Jliobomump
CracuwunH Hasap
Tonoyko PomaH (K)
Mputyna OcTan
Pyatok Bosnogmmump
Jlax PocTucnas
BonTosuny Bonognmunp
Koc Oner

3anacHi

30
18
11
8

14
19
22

HKOwmnwunH Bagnm
JleBeHeLb Muxanno
Oima ApTyp
Pnbayyk OnekcaHap
Yepenyuak HOpin
PyHi4 Bacunb
KypTak borpaH

TpeHep
Tono4yko PomaH

ApbiTp:

IBaHOB HOpin

AcucCTeHT 1:

NebeHko Irop

ACUCTEHT 2:

Xypwnbiga Bonogummp
4-v apbiTp:

MpuynHa Codist
Crioctepiray apbitTpaxy:
epeHOa €BreH

1:1

12
3
43
2
6
26
95
11
10
29
9

«J1bBiB» JIbBIB

KocTtuk OpecT
Xapinos Onekcin
Tarno OpecT (K)
Binun PomaH
KapBaubkuin AHLpi
lopiH Oner
MeHTenenyyk OMUTpo
IBaHO4KO HOpin
MVKUTUH BiTanin
XiMyak Makcum

Huy Hazapin

3anacHi

1
17
19
20
7
5
15

XynaHcbkuin BiTanin
Onekcis BiTanin
PemeHnsak ApTyp
Mensenes OnekcaHap
JewmkiB CTaHicnhaB
BoBKyH ApTeMm
MaxapaLwusini Jlyka

TpeHep
Bakanos HOpin
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YemnioHaT U-21, 2018/19, 20-1 Typ, MaTy Ne118
CyboTa, 02.03.2019, 12:30, "Cokin", Jbeis. -1°C. nagadi: 200

. 1:1 . .
«KapnaTtu» JIbBiB «JlbBiB» JIbBIB
10 Mputyna OcTan 16
19 10 MukuTuH BiTanin
\ 26 lopiH Oner
23 N 19 PemeHsak ApTyp
21 Tono4yko PomaH ,
19 PyHi4 Bacuiib N 36
24 ®epeubkun Aptem 41'
45+1" | 10 MukunTWH BiTanin
23 BownToBKnY Bonoanmump ,
14 Yepenyuwiak Kpin N 46
2 CTacumwunH Hasap ,
22 KypTtsk borpaH N 2>
\ 11 IBaHo4KO HOpin
72 N 7 OemkiB CTaHicnaB
15 Pyniok Bonogumump 77
9 Nlax PocTtucnas ,
18 JleBeHeub Muxanno N 9
\ 29 Ximyak Makcum
79 N 20 MegBepnes OnekcaHap
15 Pypnrok Bonogmumup 1 82
8 Pnbauyk OnekcaHap
85' ® 7 Dewmkis CTaHicnas
13 CtenaHyyk Jliobomnp (& 87'
90+1' 9 Huy Hazapin
, 3 Xapinos Onekcii
90+2 N 5 BoBkyH ApTeMm
\ 19 PemeHsaK ApTyp
90+2 N 17 OnekciB BiTanin
YMOBHI o3Ha4YeHHs
@ lon XKoBTa KapTKa . Jpyra »oBTa KapTka . YepBoHa KapTKa
% HepeanizosaHHui neHanbti 1 3amiHa (R AsToron &) MerHanbTi
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